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
$45 and Up 

Singles, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm. 
apts. Carports, newly re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Adjoining schools and 
playgrounds. 5 miles from 
Naval Base. Children wel­ 
comed. 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278 
******

* 2 BEDROOMS. *
  2 years old 
  $90 per month 
  Children accepted

FA 8-5470

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

GnniR'?, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. Ono story with 
front and rear entrance. Spa­ 
cious lawns. 

JO-HANDHA GARDEN COURT 
Mgr. H.'iCi W. 2l!ith Street

FA 8-8502
$7r.. TIIKIOIO rooms. All utili­ 

ties, paid. IS.iU Torrunce 
Blvd. Call FA (KIM7.

ARLINGTON MANOR 
2730 Arlington. 1 und 2 bed­ 
room apartment!!. Furnished 
and unfurnished.   Drapes nnd 
wall to wall carpet. Built-ins.

$48. SINGLE apartment in 12 
unit apartment house. Suitable 
bu»lne»a person. No drinking, 
lllti Sartori. Downtown Tor-

2 KOO1M Al'ARTMIONT furnish­ 
ed. $13 week. Sleeping- rooms 
$!). Utilities and linen In­ 
cluded. Eureka Hotel, 1728 
Abalone. KA 8-975U.

Across from El Oamlno Col- 
ICKC. Utilities paid. 3330 He- 
dondo Beacli Blvd., Torrance. 

DA 9-6472 .
2 BEDHOOM nicely furnished, 

cnrpcted. Children welcome. 
S1IO month. 1344 W. 253rd St., 
Harbor City. DA 6-2530.

NKWLY Decorated, nicely furn­ 
ished. LIU-BCI 1 bedroom. 1531)14 
W. 227th Street. FA 8-8121.

$62 fill. SINGLE, Utilities paid, 
clean cuilct surroumlWs. 
2llir, Kuhlancl Ave^KKJMML 

Ff'TtNTsYiKD apnrhnent for em­ 
ployed couple, no children. 
Suitable for 2 men. Very 
clean 25U07 President, Har­ 
bor City. DA C-M.'IG.

KarJfifo. No children. No pets. 
25340 Oak Street. Lomita. 

DA 6-01113 ,
EXTKA nice, I bedroom furn­ 

ished. Full bath and shower. 
Forced air heat. Wall to wall 
carpet. Garlmgo disposal. 
Near CMvIc Outer. Available 
April 15. FR 6-2834.

1 OK 2 bedroom atiartmont, 
Furiilshed or unfurnished. In 
Lonilto. Call between U p.m. 
and S a.m. DA G-81G!1 .

ONLY $18 WEEKLY 
Completely- furnished 1 bed­ 
room. TV outlets, disposals, 
parkins area, complete laun- 
drv facilities. Utilities paid. 2 
children o.k. TE 1-234(1 and 
DA (I-47G5.

$18.50 - J10 WEEK. Month rate. 
Utilities paid. Individual apart­ 
ments. Privacy, clean. 21311 
S. Vermont. Torranco area.

$60. ATTRACTIVE 1 bedroom 
apartment. Adults only. Pen- 
aloner preferred. Near mnrk-

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

NEW! 
NEW! 

NEW!
1 and 2 Bedroom 
APARTMENTS
$70 and $85 per 

month
Hardwood floors, large 
rooms, garbage dispos- 
nets sal, large natural 
cabinets.

Turn east on 226th St. 
off Western, drive 2'/2 
blocks to

1432 & 1434 
PLAZA DEL AMO

or call

FA 8-4681

FREE RENT
with this ad. for 2 weekn

LAST FEW NEW
Spacious 1 and 3 bedroom 
Furnished and UnfurnlKhcd

44' HEATED POOL
Bullt-lns and Carpeting 

HI I'M and 1'allon 
GARDENS DEL AMO 

3544 (1ARNKT ST. Fit 8-3158

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

* DELUXE AP 
2 BEDROC

COMPLETELY R 
NEWLY Fl

1607-208rh Streer-
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 122

EXTRA
  Beautiful Large 1-Bedro 

2 - Bedroom

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

* NEW! * 
* DELUXE *
$74.50  $89.50 

1 and 2 Bedrooms
V Knotty Pine Kitchens 
V Large Closets 
V Formica Drainboards 
V Free Hot Water 
V Louver Vent Windows 
V Spacious Rooms 
V Best Location 
Close to recreation area, 
church, college, schools, 

shopping and golf course

Royal Yukon Apts. 
16824 Yukon Ave.

DA 3-9404 
(between Cretmhaw & Prairie)

New Deluxe Apts.
l-Bdrm., unfurn., $74.50 
1-Bdrm., furn. .... $97.50 
2-Bdrm., furn., $105 up

Sepulveda Apts.
2179 SKPt'LVEDA FA S-1001

Brand New Deluxe
2 & 3 UKDROOM APTS.

sinr>, Jim, suf & SKIS
,' WALL-WALL CARPKTS 

,' PRIVATE PATIO

17307 YUKON ST. 

UP 0-4200 DA 9-6523
$80. NKW 1 bedroom, stove and 

red-Iterator Included, wall to 
 wall carpeting, carport. Water 
paid. Close to chopping. After 
(1 i-nll KH 5-5689 or DA 8:3870

$87. 50. 2 BEDROOM APART- 
MENT. 1IIOS Warfleld. Call 

FK 8-2713
1 UKDROOM modern apartment. 

Close In. Near utorea, bonks, 
bus, etc. Stovo and refriger­ 
ator available. $60 month.

$90. NKW 2 bedroom. Near park. 
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